shop/dining hame

Camphora

W KU:COORShop&Dining|Hourspm

Regular Time

4.00

closed

Weekdays | Saturday

11:30-]

closed

KU shop

11:00-]

6:00

11:00-15:00

11:00-14:00

Clock Tower co-op shop

10:00-]

9:00

11:00-15:00

Convention Service Center

11:00-]

7:30

Clock Tower Housing

11:00-17:00

Main dinig
Yoshida shop

8:00-20:00

Yoshida dinig

Co-op member's office

PC Center Rune

19:00

Book Center Rune

19:00

Dry-cleaning

17:00

Career&Travel
* JR ticketing opens
untill 16:30

1

11:
11:
1 7:00

->I<°_JR.ticketing opens
untill 16:30

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

closed

Cafeteria Renais
North shop

11:00-22:00
10:00-17:00

11:00-20:00
closed

North dinig

South Food&Book

11:00-21:00
10:00-16:30

shop Stationery

10:00-

5:00

South dinig

Uji shop

11:00-]
11:00-]

4.00
7:00

11:00-14:00

closed

closed

Uji dining
A shop

11:30-]

4.00

18:00-20:00
10:00-23:30

closed

11:00-23:30

B shop

11:00-17:00

closed

C shop

10:15-23:30

11:00-23:30

Selene

11:00-14:00
18:00-20:00

11:00-14:00

closed

closed

closed




